
THE MOFFAT GOLF CLUB 

2022 FIXTURE LIST 

Gents / Ladies / Mixed / Open / OOM 

 

 

Classified as Internal 

Date Event   

Sunday 27 March       Opening Day (Format T.B.C.)   

Wednesday 30 March Centenary Quaich (Texas Scramble)   

Sunday 3 April Club 2 Man Texas Scramble   

Wednesday 6 April Walker Cup Rd 1   

Sunday 10 April MacFarlane Tankard   

Wednesday 13 April Mulvey Salver   

Saturday 16 April Greenkeepers Goblets   

Sunday 17 April DA Lyon Plaque   

Wednesday 20 April Medal Sweep Stableford   

Sunday 24 April April Monthly Medal (OOM) 

April Monthly Medal 

  

Wednesday 27 April Walker Cup Rd 2 

 

 

 

 

  



THE MOFFAT GOLF CLUB 

2022 FIXTURE LIST 

Gents / Ladies / Mixed / Open / OOM 

 

 

Classified as Internal 

Sunday 1 May President’s Prize   

Wednesday 4 May Longbedholm Cup   

Sunday 8 May Greenkeeper’s Tankards   

Wednesday 11 May  Corehead Cup   

Saturday 14 May Coatshill Cups (Ladies Greensomes)   

Sunday 15 May  Spring Meeting (OOM)  

May Monthly Medal 

  

Wednesday 18 May Medal Sweep Stableford 

*DRAWS FOR GENTS CLUB KNOCKOUT COMPETITIONS* 

  

Sunday 22 May  May Monthly Medal (OOM)   

Wednesday 25 May  Medal Sweep Stableford   

Sunday 29 May Open Texas Scramble (Gents 4 Man Team) 
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2022 FIXTURE LIST 

Gents / Ladies / Mixed / Open / OOM 

 

 

Classified as Internal 

Wednesday 1 June Black Cup   

Sunday 5 June June Monthly Medal (OOM) 

June Monthly Medal & Wilson Rosebowl Rd 1 

  

Wednesday 8 June  Medal Sweep Stableford   

Saturday 11 June Somers Cup   

Sunday 12 June Limetree Cup (4BBB)   

Wednesday 15 June  Allander Pairs (Greensomes)   

Thursday 16 June Reiner Trophy (50+) (Mixed Greensomes)   

Saturday 18 June Craigielands Cup (Gents 4BBB)   

Sunday 19 June Club Championship Qualifying Rd 1 (OOM)   

Wednesday 22 June Medal Sweep Stableford   

Sunday 26 June  Club Championship Qualifying Rd 2 (OOM)   

Wednesday 29 June Walker Cup Rd 3 
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2022 FIXTURE LIST 

Gents / Ladies / Mixed / Open / OOM 

 

 

Classified as Internal 

Sunday 3 July  Ladies Open Texas Scramble 

(Gents Away Day T.B.C) 

  

Wednesday 6 July  AM Simpson Cup 

Medal Sweep Stableford 

  

Thursday 7 July Senior Open (50+) 4BBB (Gents)   

Saturday 9 July Centenary Mixed   

Sunday 10 July  July Monthly Medal (OOM) & Autumn Cup Qualifier 

July Monthly Medal & Wilson Rosebowl Rd 2 

  

Wednesday 13 July Russell Cup   

Sunday 17 July  Captain’s Day & George Swanston Trophy 

 

  

Wednesday 20 July  Stag Hotel Trophy 

Medal Sweep Stableford 

  

Thursday 21 July Senior Open (50+) (Gents)   

Saturday 23 July 2 Person Texas Scramble (All) - TBC   

Sunday 24 July  Summer Meeting (OOM)   

Wednesday 27 July  Medal Sweep Stableford 

 

  

Sunday 31 July Sir Wm Younger / Hope Johnstone Medal Rd 1 (OOM)   



THE MOFFAT GOLF CLUB 

2022 FIXTURE LIST 

Gents / Ladies / Mixed / Open / OOM 

 

 

Classified as Internal 

Wednesday 3 August  Moffat House Trophy 

Medal Sweep Stableford 

  

Sunday 7 August  Sir Wm Younger / Hope Johnstone Medal Rd 2 (OOM) 

August Monthly Medal & Wilson Rosebowl Rd 3 

  

Wednesday 10 August  Rosebowl   

Saturday 13 August Agnes Turnbull Turnbull   

Sunday 14 August  Sir Wm Younger / Hope Johnstone Medal Rd 3 (OOM)   

Wednesday 17 August  Medal Sweep 

Medal Sweep Stableford 

  

Saturday 20 August McKenzie Grieve, Elliot & Henry Cups (Gents Singles)   

Sunday 21 August  August Monthly Medal (OOM) 

 

  

Wednesday 24 August  Medal Sweep Stableford   

Sunday 28 August  *** CLUB FINALS DAY *** 

(all knockout competition finals where possible) 

  

Wednesday 31 August Medal Sweep Stableford 
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Classified as Internal 

Sunday 4 September  September Monthly Medal (OOM) 

September Monthly MedalScotland National Tour Foot Golf 
Competition (Provisional) 

  

Wednesday 7 September Fun Competition   

Sunday 11 September  Autumn MeetingSeptember Monthly Medal (OOM) 

September Monthly Medal  

  

Wednesday 14 September McGibbon Medal (medal winners)   

Sunday 18 September Storrar Tankard (medal winners) & Medal SweepAutumn 
Meeting (OOM) 

  

Wednesday 21 September Fun Competition   

Sunday 25 September  Storrar Tankard (medal winners) & Medal Sweep or any un-
played Medal 

 

  

Wednesday 28 September Closing Day Texas Scramble   

Sunday 2 October  TBCAny un-played Medal or TBC 

 

  

Sunday 9 October 
 

TBC   

Sunday 16 October TBC   

Saturday 22 October  Presentation of Prizes 

7.30pm for 8.00pm start 

  

Saturday in November T.B.C. Captain’s Supper   
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Classified as Internal 

November / December T.B.C. CLUB AGM   

 


